

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No.823 of 2016

Mast Ram Banjare Vs. State of Chhattisgarh

18/07/2017	<p>Shri Santosh Sahu, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Suryakant Mishra, PL for the State.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellant prays for time to move suitable application.</p> <p>List the case after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) JUDGE</p> <p>gouri</p>